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
N. 5th.

2 BEDROOM duplex, unfurnished pt

stove and refrigerator, oil heat,
floor furnace, plus fireplace, fun
basement with garage. Located 3776
State S. Four Corner, district Phone

,

1 BEDROOM home $40. 840 Gaines St
Phone

SMALL modern furnished house with
fsrden space on Highway 99 near

$30 month, adults only. Ph.
UNFURNISHED new. large 4 room

house, all modern. 1737 Market St.
3 BEDROOM house, near Leslie School,

hardwood floors, oil furnace. bse- -
ment. $70. Phone

PRACTICALLY new 3 bedroom home.
Nice location. Call or see at
3760 to-tro- e Ave.

SUBURBAN. East. Va acre almost new
2 belro-m- . Adults. Phone after
3 -

CLEAN unfurnished 2 bedroom house,
garage. $45. Also trailer space, mod-
ern facilities. $10 month. 1740 Oxford.
Phone

ALMOST new 2 bedroom house, elec-
tric range, hardwood floors, auto-
matic heat Insulated. 2240 Maple
Ave

3 ROOM cabin. $25 a month. 5 room
cabin $30 a month. Partly furnished
or unfurnished, r weekly rates. In- -
qulre --337 Williams.

NEARLY NEW 2 bedroom unfurnished
house, hardwood floors. Venetian
blinds, electric heat Insulated, at-
tached garage. $65 month. 1 mile
East o' Four Corners. No pets
children welcome caretaker 4573
State. Phone

S ROOM house located In North Salem,
cook stnve and oil heater furnished.
close to bus. Phone

VERY NICE 2 B.R. home. hdwd. hrs,
fireplace, full DJS., $70 per mo. Call
Rawlins Realty or

6NLY $45 per mo. Cute 1 B. R. home,
located in N.E. Salem. Call Rawlins
Realty. or

FURNISHED 4 room home, garage,
suitable for couple, no --pets, reason- -
able. 1918 Hlghwjiy Ave.

1 ROOM furnished cabin, lights, water
furnished. Suitable for pensioner. 320.
1919 Highway Ave,

RENTAL SERVICE, Homes, business.
Joe L. Bourne, 1140 N Capitol

2 BR. HOME 3663 Port nd Rd-- iS-- T
Inquire 231 N. High.

703 Wanted to Rest
WE NEED rentals Call Joe L Bourne

Realtor 1140 N. Capitol Ph

714 Business Rentals
TWO RM. suite. 443 sq. ft Oregon

Building. Phone Mr. Kooercs j-i- is.

MfjJ-- Hoom H t. Stiff
CORNER son 3. rev Salem Memorial.

ideal combination noma as bbdc.Phone evenings.

Union Oil Company
Have service station for 'lease, food

gsllonag with high ratio of lube and
service work. Located on main ar-
terial in Salem. For details contact
Mr. Crowe. 78.

800 Real Estate
37500 BUYS this 2 bedroom heme.

East, large lot paved, st Good kit--
dinette, pleasant liv. rm.

E. A. McGLAUTLm Realtor
367 N. High

FOR BEST BUYS

Phone 34121
SI 00

acres with modem 2--BJt

homa. Only 2 yrs. old. Middle
Grove School DUt Good soil.
Close to scfaooL $3,500.00
down.

10JW0.0O
Modern 2 B. R. home only 4
yrs. old. Close in N. Double
plumbing. Lot eaxz-- Y. neauu-f-ul

yard. Patio. Small barn
and corraL FHA appUed for.

gjOOO.OO
II. - - with Um. !- -

S10 Money to Loaa

Consolidate All Bills ,

Salem 1 lrestend oldest home-own- ed

loaa eomoany offers money when
you need ttl

Tou can pay any Urn to reduce net
costl

No endorser or halo from friend I
On cars, trucks, trailer nomas to

$500.00.
On furniture, livestock, equipment,

salary or other personal property
to $300 OO total S80O-O- .Phone or
visit our office today 1 - f

Bear "Top Trades" 11:09 daily :43
a.m. Sat. 1390 KC'sll

136 S. Commercial St.
Uc No SIM and J33

p"siBBS'' 'p p """ib

PRIVATE money to loan. Phone

Private Money
Oa Cars Trucks A Trailer Honat

Loaf or Short Term Payments

Roy H. Simmons
PS gt wtre

8 Advantages of a
Loan from PERSONAL
1. "Yes" to 4 out of 8 promptly.
3. Lunch hour service.
t. Payment date to fit your payday.
4. loan phone first.
5- - Nationwide Credit Card.
4 Budget Counsel.
T. Between payday loans.
a, Loans fo any worthy purpose

Come in or phone today.
LOANS $23 to $300 on Signature.
Furniture; up to $500 on autos.

Personal Finance Co.
State License 8-1-22. M-1- 63

103 S High St Phonem

We'd Like to Loan You
$100

It you'd like to borrow $100
(or any amount up to $1500)

Phone or call on us immediately .

Typical Repayment Plans
IS Mo.

Amount Payments

$113.08 9 8.00
130.93 17 00
53136 9S00
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

mattre- - Betwatea. reoaireo. fa.
NURSERIES
LANDSCAPIXa Denning lTXT

Doerfler tt 158
Ph V1322.

PL-Mtll.-
NO

GNE3AI REPAIR and pump tWa-t- ur

Mmt-- 70 S Com' I Ph S--?.

906 Hoiums- - fos Sale

Down

604 Sob-ab-
as

SMALL new mod. home at Keizer.
close to school and bus. Large lot
Some terms. Full price $3,000.00. .

Geo. D. Alderin
or

R. E. Meredith
Realtors

978 S. Conunl. Phone
A NORTH LANCASTER BUY

1.97 ACRES: WiU grow almost any-
thing you plant. 5 -- Room Home. 2 Yrs
old. Hdw. floors throughout. Dining.
Airy bedrooms, plenty of closetspace, Delco forced air furnace.Elect, water system. Attached Ga-rage. Can be bought for $12,500.

Ed D. Potter, Realtor
213 S. High St Phone

808 Houses foe Sale

Cluett & Kenyon, Realtors
1980 Fairgrounds Rd.

Phone
KXIZER: New. attractive bungalow for

only $8400. Large living rm.:
two bedrooms: large closets;
convenient kitchen; dinette.
F.HA. terms.

EAST: Large, older-typ- e family home.
Approx. Acre. In growing
district: near school. Furniture
Included at $5950 terms.

TAVERN: A real money-make- r. Will
sell property and tavernequipment or will lease
bldg. and sell tavern and
equipment. For details callRay Moon.

. Eve. Ph. 92

house, double plumbing,fireplace, bam. 7 acres exception-
ally fertile land, close to school, andstores. Road paved. Terms. $10,500.

$1000 down. Total price $5030. Best dis-
trict. 2 Bedrooms. Liv. R. Din. R.
Kit. and Bath.

136 Acres 100 in cultivation. 3 milesfrom Salem on paved road. Some
timber. Good spring year aroundstream. $110 per acre. Would makeexcellent grass seed producer.

Denton and Denton
344 State StreetPh. Even. or

COURT
Attractive four-un- it court that would

please anyone to own. all very neat,
hwd. floors, good loc. North. $30,500.

HOUSE WITH DEN
A beautifully landscaped home in En-glewood District Tile kitchen, tilebath. 2 bedrms. din. rm, nook andden with fireplace, auto, oil heat argarage, corner lot This Is worthseeing $18,500.

J. L. Himmel, Realtor
. 1394 N. Summer St. Phone
NEW insulated, forcedair heat, steel windows, F. H. A.terms. evenings.

$1500 Down
Ownet will take In car on down pay-

ment.
2 bdrms. down, partly finished attic,lg kit. with nook, utility rm . at-

tached garage. North.
C. W. Reeves

1980 S. Commercial Ph.

By Owner
3-- br. home. Just completed, dble.plumbing, large kitchen with nook,entrance hall with closet. See thisbefore you buy. st 1415 N. 25th.Phone for appointment.
2 BEDROOMS, unfurnished, liveable."garage and wood house. $600 down.$35 a month. 2 blocks South Middle-gro- ve

Msrket 4735 Idaho St Full
BY OWNER: 3 bedroom. 2 baths, large

attractive living room and kitchen.Urge lot with plenty of shade trees,
nf. choolsSalev . .

price, $10,500. S48
loin i. rnont m.

BY OWNER, for less thsn F.H.A.
4 bedrooms, l'i story home,

hardwood floors, full basement saw-
dust heat, fireplace, weather strip--
r!d. a acre, fruit 8c shade. $9400.

Commitment, Full price
$11,500. Phone 4140 N. River
x

BRAND NEW HOME. 1
block from St Vincent Large living
room, dining room, nook, kitchen,
utility, attacned garage. Hardwoodfloors, fireplace. V. bunds, auto oil
furnace. Unfinished upstairs.

WILLIAM T. J. FOSTER
Home Builder

1540 Olive Phone
BY OWNER: 2tt year old. 2 BR. home,

oak floor, tub . & shower bath. ven.
blinds, well arranged kitchen, inside
utility rm.. stt garage, fenced back
yard, close to Highland Sch. $7,673.
$950 down. 1mm. possession. Phone

MANBRIN GARDENS. 3 bedrooms. 2
baths, comer lot. Excellent condition.
Phone

$7500 North
2 bedrooms, full basement fireplace,

auto. heat, plastered, good location,
dose to bus and schools. A good buy
available Monday.

J. L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

By Builder
home. Birch finish. Double

garage. Dry basement A family
$14,950. 3475 Fisher Road. L.

W. Schrunk.
BY OWNER: Modern 2 bedroom home,

basement automatie oil furnace. 1
acre with natural park, do In
North. S8-0- 0. Phone ro.

FOR SALE: A nice 3 bedroom house at
1580 North 20th Street. Salem. Ore.
Reasonable priced and a wonderful
location. Write Oregon Statesman.
Box 198.

3 YEAR old 3 bedroom modern home.
Will take late model ear a part
down payment. Phone 1

Suburban Special
(Tear Wallace Rd. Lovely new home.

2 bra. extra rm. for br. or Rumpus
rm. Patio, dbl fireplace. Ige. nv.
rm. 4k din. rm. nook. dbL plumMng.
Over 1708 sq. ft Or. space. $18,500.
Immed. Poss.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
1919 Wallace Rd. Phoo 47

l&J Lots Tarn Sens)

LOT 43x160 efty water, rough graded.
ueignts, 947S, s--a

HO regit---. Acreage Fot Sale

5 A. Auburn Dist.
Modern home, large Bvtng

room, dinette. 2 nice bedrooms, bath,
stairway to unfinished upstairs, ga-
rage, chicken house and family fruit
This la a very nice place and only
4 miles from city center. $1X000.
Call Mrs. Lindsay. .

Art Madsen Realty
132$ State St, P--W --t$T2

3 ROOM furnished $40. Unfurnished T
room $70. Also rentals wanted, Estep

. .

702 Sleeping Booms Board

UPSTAIRS sleeping room. Also light
, housekeeping. 534 N. Winter SL Ph.
WARM sleeping room, $5 week, dose

In. 444 S. Hlgn.
FOR RENT: Nice sleeping room. 1040

t ROOM 'urnished. private bath and
entrance, tttiiitiei, S35. ynone p-o-

WARM sleeping. 1st 2nd. 3rd floor.
hot dc, told water. 481 N. High. --

ROOM for getiUeman. Ooaa In. tii N.
' Winter St.

ATTRACTIVE room, private' home.
. centlesnanv 98S. N. Summer. Phone

8. :
PLEASANT .room for man. $20, See at

1410', Court St after 8.

HOt dc COLO water In sleeping room,
larfe closets, bath and shower, .737
Center. i ,

WARM, quiet rooms, near State House
and Shopping Center. Alexandria
APts. mo oiemtMii

FURNISHED front double housekeep
ing room, automatic beat, hot water
for baths, refrigerator, moderate
habits, employed men preferred,
$23.50 per month. Also other larger
apa.-tmen-t ground floor, automatic
beat private bath, all utilities fyrn-lahe- d.

Phone 624 N. Capitol St
CLEAN, quiet, warm housekeeping

room private entrance. 735 N.
Church,

NICE FURNISHED warm rooms.-Klt-che-

privileges. Close in. 754 Ferry
St.

BOARD. Rm. elderly men. 850 "E" St
fURN. hskpg. rm,. ..Mm

$22. . mo.
J W

or -- 60
wk. inq. api. . v n.

705 Apartments For Bent

3 ROOM court apartment with refrig
erator ana sxove. v. owcra.

ATTRACTIVE, clean, furnished apari
ment sucn as eecinc bmv,
ator. private bath, private entrance,
plenty heat close In. 245 Union. Ph.
f ino ,

LOOl. Just right for working couple or
two Kir 13. 3 rooms, private oaui ua

entrance, close In.
NICELY furnished 3 room court apaxt-m.- it

Phone or
2 R"OM, well furnished. New electric

range, private path, ideal xor ousi-ne- ss

person. Near University, State
offices and bus.

VERY attractive new 3 room furnished
apartment. Private bath and en-

trance. Automatic heat laundry, ga-
rage. 3 blocks to State buildings or
shopping center. Phone

2 ROOM redecorated, furnished, pri-va- te

entrance, automatic beat bus.
rii c : ..

2 BEDROOM apartment. Right down
town. 825. 160 union, uau

SUBURBAN duplex, clean, spacious,
modern. Garige, garden, laundry.

LARGE rooms, 2 bedrooms. Well
furnished. Newly decorated. Private
bath. No objection to a baby. Price
$50. Phone 3183 Moody.

DELUXE furnished apartment $55 per
month. Elaine Apartments. Phone

-- 9113. ,
PARTLY furnished. 2 bedroom. $37 JO.

West Salem. Phone
DUPLEX apartment 3 large rooms,

kitchen, bedroom, living room, gas
. refrigerator ind range, oil circulator,
private entrance and bath, near
Capitol Shopping Center. $50. Phone

between 3 nd 4 pjn.
DUPLEX APT., close in. desfrable.

or partly furnished. 472 S.
Winter Street. .

Harge unfurnished apart-men- t.

Electric stove, automatic heat
furnished. 1435 N. 4th St.

UNUSUALLY attractive new apart-
ment. Furnished or unfurnished.
Clean, spacious. Laundry. 1140 S.
13th. , ,

FURNISHED apartment $40. $36, $23.
At 1S68 N. Commercial.

FURMSHED $42. $36. ground
hoot. 133 a. uui.

DUPLEX, furnished. 3 rooms, bath.
Hollywood district Phone
1990 McCoy.

MODERN furnished apart-
ment, refrigerator, private bath. 555
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